
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 14.10.2018 12:59 - Page 1

I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 7 Men, 50m Fly Open
14.10.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. VANIC, Lazar 19 Napredak 26.31 619
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 16 SWC Orion 28.25 500
3. BYTYQI, Vigan 14 TERMOPAN 28.74 475
4. OLT, Kondirolli 15 NEMO 29.07 459
5. HYSEJNI, Ardit 17 TERMOPAN 29.72 429
6. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 16 Napredak 31.03 377
7. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 17 VARDAR 31.04 377
8. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 2018 31.11 374
9. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 RABOTNICKI 32.29 335

10. PAVLOVIC, Darko 13 DUBOCICA 32.36 333
11. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Pfm 32.56 326
12. RAMADAN, Jasin 17 LIRIJA 32.58 326
13. GANIC, Petar 11 DUBOCICA 33.64 296
14. DESKU, Sidrit 13 STEP 34.46 275
15. YORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 34.87 266
16. POPOVSKI, ALEKSANDAR 13 GD SPORT 35.23 258
17. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 14 VARDAR 35.67 248
18. MITROVIC, Aleksa 10 DUBOCICA 35.92 243
19. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 PK Beta Sharks 36.22 237
20. SHOPOV, PETAR 9 GD SPORT 36.23 237
21. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Pfm 36.74 227
22. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 PK Beta Sharks 36.93 224
23. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 PK Beta Sharks 38.47 198
24. GASHI, Mal 12 STEP 38.77 193
25. PENIC, Andrija 10 Nis 2005 39.33 185
26. GANIC, Pavle 9 DUBOCICA 40.59 168
27. MITIC, Bogdan 8 SVETI NIKOLA 40.80 166
28. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 9 Nis 2005 41.43 158
29. MURATI, besnik 13 ROYAL 42.05 151
30. PARGOV, Luka 11 SWC Orion 42.20 150
31. ILIEV, Leonel 8 PK Beta Sharks 42.42 147
32. ZEKA, Liri 11 STEP 43.58 136
33. SHERIFI, Dorad 14 ROYAL 43.77 134
34. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 2018 44.24 130
35. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 44.61 127
36. TOMEV, Marko 12 SWC Orion 45.41 120
37. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 PK Beta Sharks 47.70 103
38. TZAREVSKI, IVAN 9 GD SPORT 48.27 100
39. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 8 PK Beta Sharks 48.52 98
40. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 SWC Orion 49.22 94
41. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 VARDAR 2018 49.95 90
42. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 PK Beta Sharks 51.11 84
43. BUDIMA, Arion 10 STEP 51.51 82
44. K. STOJMENOV, Maksim 11 SWC Orion 51.79 81
45. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 2018 52.33 78
46. KOYKOV, kaloyan 8 GD SPORT 53.80 72
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 7, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

47. KYOROV, KRISTIYAN 9 GD SPORT 56.28 63
48. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 58.26 57
49. DYULGEROV, NIKOLAIY 8 GD SPORT 59.57 53
50. HARAQIA, Ari 9 STEP 1:00.67 50
51. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 11 SWC Orion 1:02.03 47
52. METODIEV, KRISTIYAN 8 GD SPORT 1:04.36 42
53. DIME, Chausev 9 GD SPORT 1:12.77 29
54. TRIFUNOVSKI, Mario 12 ROYAL 1:14.48 27
55. MISEVSKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 1:15.62 26

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 14 TERMOPAN 28.74 475
2. OLT, Kondirolli 15 NEMO 29.07 459
3. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 2018 31.11 374
4. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 RABOTNICKI 32.29 335
5. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 14 VARDAR 35.67 248
6. SHERIFI, Dorad 14 ROYAL 43.77 134

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. PAVLOVIC, Darko 13 DUBOCICA 32.36 333
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Pfm 32.56 326
3. DESKU, Sidrit 13 STEP 34.46 275
4. POPOVSKI, ALEKSANDAR 13 GD SPORT 35.23 258
5. GASHI, Mal 12 STEP 38.77 193
6. MURATI, besnik 13 ROYAL 42.05 151
7. TOMEV, Marko 12 SWC Orion 45.41 120
8. TRIFUNOVSKI, Mario 12 ROYAL 1:14.48 27

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. GANIC, Petar 11 DUBOCICA 33.64 296
2. YORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 34.87 266
3. MITROVIC, Aleksa 10 DUBOCICA 35.92 243
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 PK Beta Sharks 36.22 237
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Pfm 36.74 227
6. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 PK Beta Sharks 36.93 224
7. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 PK Beta Sharks 38.47 198
8. PENIC, Andrija 10 Nis 2005 39.33 185
9. PARGOV, Luka 11 SWC Orion 42.20 150

10. ZEKA, Liri 11 STEP 43.58 136
11. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 PK Beta Sharks 47.70 103
12. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 SWC Orion 49.22 94
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 VARDAR 2018 49.95 90
14. BUDIMA, Arion 10 STEP 51.51 82
15. K. STOJMENOV, Maksim 11 SWC Orion 51.79 81
16. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 11 SWC Orion 1:02.03 47
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 7, Men, 50m Fly

YOB 2009

1. SHOPOV, PETAR 9 GD SPORT 36.23 237
2. GANIC, Pavle 9 DUBOCICA 40.59 168
3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 9 Nis 2005 41.43 158
4. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 2018 44.24 130
5. TZAREVSKI, IVAN 9 GD SPORT 48.27 100
6. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 PK Beta Sharks 51.11 84
7. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 2018 52.33 78
8. KYOROV, KRISTIYAN 9 GD SPORT 56.28 63
9. HARAQIA, Ari 9 STEP 1:00.67 50

10. DIME, Chausev 9 GD SPORT 1:12.77 29
11. MISEVSKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 1:15.62 26

2010 and younger

1. MITIC, Bogdan 8 SVETI NIKOLA 40.80 166
2. ILIEV, Leonel 8 PK Beta Sharks 42.42 147
3. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 44.61 127
4. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 8 PK Beta Sharks 48.52 98
5. KOYKOV, kaloyan 8 GD SPORT 53.80 72
6. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 58.26 57
7. DYULGEROV, NIKOLAIY 8 GD SPORT 59.57 53
8. METODIEV, KRISTIYAN 8 GD SPORT 1:04.36 42


